M0600004335

(Re	questor's Name)
(Add	dress)
(Add	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bu:	siness Entity Name)
(Doi	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer!
V	Office Use Only



RECEIVED 06 AUG-4 PH 4: 18

SECRETARY OF STATE 06 AUG -4 AM 8: 38 FILED

t	CSC.	· •	

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY.

TON SERVICE COMPANY			15 06	
	ACCOUNT NO.	: 0721000003	22 LLARE	T
	REFERENCE		4302355 FF	+ 5
	AUTHORIZATION	Spulleno	ster	引 い の に の
	COST LIMIT		FLOR	38
			57	1
ORDER DATE :	August 2, 2006	· · · ·	V	
ORDER TIME :	3:31 PM			
ORDER NO. :	283318-030			
CUSTOMER NO:	4302355			
				·

¥ .

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CLASSIC ACT, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Haddan -- EXT# 2955

EXAMINER:

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ŧ

۹

مقه ا

\$

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 CLASSIC ACT	,LLC	-			_
~ · ·	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Compar	ıy)		•J -
2. Delaware		3. Applied for		TASE 06	
(Jurisdiction under company is organiz	the law of which foreign limited zed)	liability	(FEI number, if applicab	DECT (0)	-11
10801	Lool	5 perpetual	-	HEIR	
11 <u></u>	te of Organization)	(Duration: exist or "pe	Year limited liability compared	any will cease to	: m
,		and the po		mon -	H C S
6	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 608.501 & 608	tess in Florida, if prior to 3.502 F.S. to determine pe	registration.) malty liability)	ORE	38
7. 8500 Hecksche	er Dr., Jacksonville, FL 32226	•		DF.	•
	(Street	Address of Principal Off	(0e)	······	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(20204	Address of Finicipal Off			
8. If limited liabil	lity company is a manager-n	nanaged company, ch	eck here 🗍		
9. The name and	usual business addresses of	the managing membe	rs or managers are as f	ollows:	
Atlantic Marine	Holding Company, 8500 Hecksel	her Dr. Jacksonville, FL.3	-		
					·
·		<u></u>		-	
				.	
10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		- f 00 J		······	•
the jurisdiction under	ginal certificate of existence, no mor the law of which it is organized. (A ficate under cath of the translator mu	photocopy is not acceptabl			11
Existence of the octo	near ceres contor us consider the	Stoc Startauxe)			
 Nature of bus 	iness or purposes to be cond	lucted or promoted in	Florida: Ship repair and	f construction	4. ** •
				·*	• •
	Ву:		4		
	Signature of a member	or an authorized repre	sentative of a member	•	
	(In accordance with section 606 an affirmation under the penals Atlantic Marine Holding Com	5.408(3), F.S., the execution ies of perjury that the facts s	of this document constitutes tated herein are true.)		
	By: Name: C XXX	Title: 77	S. Jarony		and the second s
	Typed or	r printed name of sign	ine i		

Typed or printed name of signee C-Marcander Harman

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CLASSIC ACT, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

201 Hays Street	dress (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Tallahassee

FL 32301 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company

(Signature)

as its agent

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CLASSIC ACT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CLASSIC ACT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2006.



Varriet Smith Windson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4952536

DATE: 08-04-06

4198804 8300 060733964